
42. intern. -Horst Hoppe- Pfingst-Turnier 2017

Gersweiler, 04.06.2017

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

50kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Abbasoglu Aytug Epinal Lutte
SS 12:0

52
1:35

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  13 2

2 Malik Tugra Efe RG Saarbrücken
2:20

01 Fr
0:25

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Chamil Akaev Maizieres les Metz
Fr

SS 6:1

51
SS 2:0

52
 2  10  2  0  8 1
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